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Alutaguse valla meistrivõistlused discgolfis 2020 → 2. Ring

No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Mehed

1 Rein Viiol 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -5 22   -5 22

  09/06/20 13:35 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 -7 20 -12 42 -7 20

2 Jaak Kivend 09/06/20 13:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 -6 21   -6 21

  09/06/20 13:35 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -4 23 -10 44 -4 23

2 Allain-Marco Anton 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 -7 20   -7 20

  09/06/20 13:35 3 2 5 3 2 2 2 3 2 -3 24 -10 44 -3 24

4 Avo Sambla 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 -4 23   -4 23

  09/06/20 13:35 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 -5 22 -9 45 -5 22

4 Taivo Valdur 09/06/20 13:00 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 -3 24   -3 24

  09/06/20 13:35 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -6 21 -9 45 -6 21

6 Taivo Pällo 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 -3 24   -3 24

  09/06/20 13:35 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 -5 22 -8 46 -5 22

6 Janek Vallimäe 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -3 24   -3 24

  09/06/20 13:35 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -5 22 -8 46 -5 22

8 Danny Anton 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 -5 22   -5 22

  09/06/20 13:35 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -2 25 -7 47 -2 25

9 Timo Juursalu 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -4 23   -4 23

  09/06/20 13:35 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -2 25 -6 48 -2 25

10 Martin Miller 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 +1 28   1 28

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 -3 24 -2 52 -3 24

11 Raul Kaarlõp 09/06/20 13:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +1 28   1 28

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 -1 26 0 54 -1 26

12 Marek Mihhailov 09/06/20 13:00 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 30   3 30

  09/06/20 13:35 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 +3 30 +6 60 3 30

Naised

1 Elys Sepp 09/06/20 13:00 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -2 25   -2 25

  09/06/20 13:35 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 -6 21 -8 46 -6 21

2 Külli Stroo 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -1 26   -1 26

  09/06/20 13:35 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 2 -1 26 -2 52 -1 26

2 Aveli Uustalu 09/06/20 13:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -3 24   -3 24

  09/06/20 13:35 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 5 3 +1 28 -2 52 1 28
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum     

4 Aita Murdsalu 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 +4 31   4 31

  09/06/20 13:35 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 +5 32 +9 63 5 32

5 Anu Heilu 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 +6 33   6 33

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 +5 32 +11 65 5 32

Juuniorid

1 Egert Hütt 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -7 20   -7 20

  09/06/20 13:35 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 -4 23 -11 43 -4 23

2 Romel Lille 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 -5 22   -5 22

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -3 24 -8 46 -3 24

2 Oliver Võõbus 09/06/20 13:00 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 -5 22   -5 22

  09/06/20 13:35 5 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 -3 24 -8 46 -3 24

4 Sten Murdsalu 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 25   -2 25

  09/06/20 13:35 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 27 -2 52 0 27

5 Reimo Reiska 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 +3 30   3 30

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +3 30 +6 60 3 30

6 Sten Banahh 09/06/20 13:00 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 +15 42   15 42

  09/06/20 13:35 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 +17 44 +32 86 17 44

Seeniorid

1 Ago Sambla 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 -6 21   -6 21

  09/06/20 13:35 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -8 19 -14 40 -8 19

2 Hillar Neiland 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 -6 21   -6 21

  09/06/20 13:35 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 -5 22 -11 43 -5 22

3 Janek Võõbus 09/06/20 13:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 -3 24   -3 24

  09/06/20 13:35 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 -6 21 -9 45 -6 21

4 Raimond Reiska 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 -4 23   -4 23

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -2 25 -6 48 -2 25

5 Uno Rego 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 0 27   0 27

  09/06/20 13:35 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 -1 26 -1 53 -1 26

6 Margus Murdsalu 09/06/20 13:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 28   1 28

  09/06/20 13:35 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 27 +1 55 0 27
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 2.8 2.6 3.1 2.7 2.7 2.9 2.8 3 2.6 25.3

Difficulty 6 1 9 4 3 7 5 8 2 -1.7

Birdie -1 21 27 15 23 26 22 21 15 36 206 39%

Par 0 31 26 26 30 27 23 28 32 11 234 45%

Bogey 1 3 4 12 3 4 10 6 8 9 59 11%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 4 2 1 3 3 2 2 21 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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